CR-2010 PRO Series
5" Circular Chart Recorder
Model No.: 5xx00
OPERATING
MANUAL
       CR-2010
Pro
I

Pt-100 (RTD)# -200 to 850 °C 1 % ± 0.5 % FSD ± 0.06 °C Max
Page | 30
 ORDER CODE
The Order code for the chart recorder is as below:
Table 10 - Order code
  CR PD PS RE PI - CT R  CS S
C=Chart
Width
R=
Recorder
type
P= Felt
Pen,
PS=
Pressure
Pen,
ND =No
Display
PS = Power
Supply
RE = Relay
PI = PC
Interface
CT -
Chart
Type
R=Rang
e
CS=Chart Speed
S=Sensor
Type
CR  PD  PS    RE    PI
x x   R   CS   S
5
CR5-
NU
0
1P
ND
5
85-264V
CE with
2x1.5AA
battery
0 None           0 None
    0 PG 0
Programmable
(24h, 7D, 31D)
1 RTD
  5
1PS
ND
6
4x1.5V
AA
battery
    3 24h
4 7D
6  31D
9 Other